
W15 Kashiwa Daito Kentaku Open supported by JWT50
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

05 JUN 2023
City,Country

Kashiwa, JPN

WS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

15000
Tourn. Key

W-ITF-JPN-12A-2023
ITF Supervisor 

Charles Lau 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 *369 JPN  YOSHIOKA, Kisa [1]

2 JPN  NATSUKA, Minori

3 JPN  MATSUMOTO, Yuka

4 *1645 JPN  MIYAMOTO, Ayumi [11]

5 *554 JPN  TSUDA, Rio [2]

6 JPN  YOSHIKAWA, Hikaru

7 *2013 JPN  SHIBATA, Shiho

8 *1946 JPN  OYAMA, Kaho [16]

9 *691 IND  RODRICKS, Priyanka [3]

10 JPN  SODEYAMA, Honami

11 WC JPN  ICHIOKA, Azuna

12 *1597 JPN  HIROSHIMA, Riko [10]

13 *723 JPN  OHASHI, Yuna [4]

14 WC JPN  SAWASHIRO, Kanon

15 WC JPN  GOTO, Reina

16 *1788 JPN  NAYUKI, Seri [14]

17 *733 JPN  HIGASHITANI, Nagomi [5]

18 JPN  NISHIMOTO, Sera

19 WC JPN  UENO, Risa

20 *1788 JPN  KITAHARA, Yuno [13]

21 *846 IND  PAATHAK, Paavanii [6]

22 JPN  HINO, Wakako

23 WC JPN  ARAI, Aely

24 *1645 JPN  CHIBA, Hinata [12]

25 *964 JPN  KOYAMA, Honori [7]

26 JPN  TAMURA, Kurumi

27 WC JPN  GOTO, Nanami

28 *1882 JPN  NAKASHIMA, Miyu [15]

29 *983 JPN  KANEMAKI, Chisato [8]

30 *1980 JPN  INOUE, Akari

31 JPN  HIMENO, Nalu

32 *1030 JPN  OZEKI, AYAKA [9]

Finals

 YOSHIOKA, Kisa [1]
 6-2 6-3 

 MIYAMOTO, Ayumi [11]
 6-1 6-1 

 TSUDA, Rio [2]
 6-7(2) 6-2 [10-4] 

 SHIBATA, Shiho
 6-7(6) 6-4 [10-7] 

 SODEYAMA, Honami
 6-1 6-1 

 ICHIOKA, Azuna
 6-4 7-6(8) 

 OHASHI, Yuna [4]
 7-6(3) 7-5 

 NAYUKI, Seri [14]
 3-6 6-3 [10-4] 

 HIGASHITANI, Nagomi [5]
 6-0 6-2 

 UENO, Risa
 7-6(5) 6-0 

 PAATHAK, Paavanii [6]
 7-6(5) 6-3 

 ARAI, Aely
 7-6(7) 6-3 

 TAMURA, Kurumi
 7-6(2) 6-3 

 NAKASHIMA, Miyu [15]
 6-1 6-1 

 KANEMAKI, Chisato [8]
 6-4 6-2 

 OZEKI, AYAKA [9]
 4-6 6-1 [10-1] 
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* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 YOSHIOKA, Kisa
2 TSUDA, Rio
3 RODRICKS, Priyanka
4 OHASHI, Yuna
5 HIGASHITANI, Nagomi
6 PAATHAK, Paavanii
7 KOYAMA, Honori
8 KANEMAKI, Chisato

9 OZEKI, AYAKA
10 HIROSHIMA, Riko
11 MIYAMOTO, Ayumi
12 CHIBA, Hinata
13 KITAHARA, Yuno
14 NAYUKI, Seri
15 NAKASHIMA, Miyu
16 OYAMA, Kaho

# Alternates Replacing

# Special Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  04 JUN 2023 18:38 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 HINO, Wakako (JPN)
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Charles Lau


